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
Detached

Rumpus Rm.

Onl $21,750

FIIA 'nn cing. lH-

lot
hool

Harry
Weinfraub

Realtor

FR 1-5566

- Anytime —

21164 Hawthorne Blvd.

(Next to Jody's)

REAL ESTATE
2276 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-0421

l'l .4-1 FOR this

n stuceo hon
qm k
Block to

schoo)

ocean

laun

with

County area

R4 w un nul»x house

Angelos

00mA sach

lh- om for more
26

North Torrance — .., v v1 caming Cottere. A vers smTu 'mmuN« b
2-h

ree 1,680
n nnl den, Bu

yenrs new 83
1T,

Hl Il “l u)

r, $19,
NATIVITY
panish stuecco, 3

brick fireplace,
covered patio  $19,950.

acres with
M0 G

TER. 1%
n  home,

FURNISHED bachelor apt
RIVIERA APTS

FRANC
LARRY POKS)

WOW! ",' A s'..| m:,u, hardwood floors. (Qualifying gross mont ly --lmy ‘ WALTlR'A
m&f,‘.‘pmd;',';'.u’:f,'z.ﬂ $164 FULL MONTHLY PAYMENT |Quaint 2 bedroom house |

oom and eon-
e den plus family room

dlsposal,
patio.

mo v\lh

"2 M
ot et of Tore

fotlywood Riviera,
2 1-bedroo

£13.950.
der lunl. for South Bay

Custom
.

r extras. __Spot- |
1,000

on this de-
Hawthorne

with small
)
HCHOOL,

droom,
beautiful

0d

$55
$95 and $130,

"ES Bl un(u FA 8-0579 |
FA 8-3128
RUJA M¢ l)u\t.l.L. 471-1192

kitchen with pantry, built-ins
All the extra features of a pres-
tige home. New schools and
new shopping area. Extra
large beautifully landscaped
yard. Better than new, at only
$45,000. FR 1.6595

* HARBOR VIEW

Outstanding provincial style
home with 3 bedrooms and 2
baths. Air conditioned, interior
is immaculate ond artistically
decorated, sliding glass doors
to patio. Big swimming pool
and sun deck with excellent
view. Property is located on
three-fourth acre lot in Rolling
Hills. Ample room for guest
house. Real value at $37,500.
FR 8-4247

o

* WANT LOTS OF
HOUSE FOR THE
MONEY$SS

$102 a month and you can
live in this outstanding 3 bed-
rooms and family room home
with over 1600 square feet of
living area. 2 baths, new wall
to wall carpets throughout,
sprinkler system in park-like
yord. $17,100 loan. FR 8-4247

* §25,950 TOTAL!

Submit your terms! 3 bed-
rooms and family room, 2
baths, built-in all modern kit-
chen, BBQ, fireplace, only 2
years old and just like new.
FR 8-4247,

* 'CHRISTMAS SWIM'

California living at ITS VERY
BEST! Here is o home priced
at $32,000. It has all the “BIG”
home features, 3 _bedrooms,
family room, built-ins, extra
eating areas, fireplace, efc. If
you have a low down payment
and can qualify you can move
into this homel! Or if you
want a smaller home in Tor-
rance, Westchester, Inglewood,
etc. give us a call and let ws
work out the details. FR 8-4247

in

m |
ry

* VIEW! VIEW!

1400 square feet of wonderful
living area, built-ins with per-
fection in the all modern
dream kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, 2 double patios, submit
$1900 down, move in!

FR 1-6595

2

|

* OWNER ANXIOUS
SWIM POOL TIME

“Fiesta” pool and double sized
patio, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
built-ins, 1500 square feet,
owned is very anxious, will
take low down payment, asks
for terms that will sell his
home | FR 1-6595

* 'ELECTRIC KITCHEN'

Family home special! 3 bed-
rooms, family room for the en-
tire family, new wool wall to
wall carpeting in spacious liv-
ing room, beautiful exterior,
shake roof, sprinklers in park-
like yard. $23,750 totall
FR 8-4247

* §103 A MONTH!

Sharp and clean! 4',% loan,
wool wall to wall carpeting,
natural wood finished panel-
ing in spacious full living
room, 3 king sized bedrooms,
2 baths, 2 car garage.

FR 8-4247

* §19,800 LOAN!

Beautiful home! 3 bedrooms,
convenient family room, nat-
uvral maple cabinets in large
kitchen, shutters, used brick
fireplace and BBQ, 2 baths,
brick patio, located on pic-
turesque cul-de-sac street,
many, many more deluxe fea
tures | FR 1-6595

TAR

* TRADE IN YOUR
SMALLER HOME

Deluxe 2 floor “Colonial” " in
the classic New England style
of Provincial design, 4 big
bedrooms, large family room
with pegged floor, closets ga-
lore, built-in dishwasher, inter-
com, wall to wall carpeting,
natural cabinets, heavy shaked
roof, pool sized yard, sprink-
lers. Asking $36,950.

FR 1-6595

* §102 A MONTH
§19,250 TOTAL!

Sharp and clean,.move right

inl Spacious living room, wall
to wall carpets, beautiful
home, 3 bedrooms. FR 8-4247

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

QUICK POSSESSION
Family special | Newly painted
and decorated, enclosed priv-
ate yard with home in a ranch
styled design, beautiful yard
with water fall. See this home
before you buy! Trade-in ???
Anything ? FR 1.6595

FULL-TIME FLOOR SPOT AVAILABLE FOR

~ TARBELL -

* §19,500—2 & DEN

Set on large lot! 80x135' ideal
to add on at latter date, truly
a good investment for the fu
FR 8-4247

* FAMILY DELUXE

4 bedrooms and family room,
built-in rustic BBQ, fireplace,
spacious living room, 2 baths,

ture.

colored bath fixtures, water
softner, LOW DOWN.
FR 1.6595

* §13,750 TOTAL!
MOVE IN!

Only $72 a month! 2
rooms and den, wall to wall
carpets, park-like large yard,
full dining room, lovely living
room. Hurry on this, owner
anxious, must have sale!

* §16,000—
3 BEDROOMS

Sparkler| Move right in! Wall
to wall carpets, patio, fenced

bed-

yard, lovely living room, din-
ing room, submit your terms.
FR 1.6595

* §109 A MONTH!

3 bedrooms and family room,
raised hearth natural brick
fireplace, a beautiful “show-
place” home, perfect in detail,
wall to wall carpets, drapes
in living room and dining
room. FR 8-4247

ELL

* SUBMIT $1900
DOWN!

3 bedrooms and 2 baths | Wall
to wall carpets, covered patio,
26-ft. rear living room, natural
finished all modern kitchen,
built-ins, Owner anxious | Sub-
mit your terms. FR 8-4247

* $20,100 FIRST TD

“Wonderful Home Buy,”
below market value. Owner
moving to Washington, D.C,
custom styled home, 4 bed-
rooms, king sized all purpose
family room, 2 sets of sliding
glass doors to private secluded
patio. A pleasure to show this
home FR 8-4247

priced

* §112 A MONTH!
wow!!

“Value Plus” in this home
Used brick fireplace sets off
the spacious living room with
added beautiful paneling, 2
baths, 3 bedrooms, built-in kit-
chen, extra eating area,

FR 1-6595

EXPERIENCED SALESLADY
CALL MR. TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

* Real Estate

T 0N
Gl

RS

* "STORY BOOK HOME

Early Am
charm,

ericar th

slanted ke roof

with

scalloped exterior natural
wood shutters, king sized
bedrooms, 2 baths, fireplace,

built-ins,

sed brick, open
beamed ceilings. Asking
$26,950 FR 8-4247

* §140 A MONTH
TRADE IN YOUR
SMALLER HOME'

3 bedrooms and 2 baths | Here
is a home beyond description !
Start with the soft green per-
fect dichondra lawn in this pic-
turesque setting to the stylish
designed interior and striking
exterior. Planned with decrim-
ination for the best. FR 8-4247

* 3 BEDROOM-$19,500

One of the area’s best home
buys! Immediate possession
on this lovely sharp home,
move in next week, 1500
square feet of wonderful liv-
ing area, double set fireplaces
in spacious living room, fenced
yord with privacy. FR 1-6595

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

$21,700 loan, see this now!
Immediate possession, king
sized home, 2 baths, fireplace,
builtsins in dream all modem
kitchen. FR 8-4247

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

“Kon-Tiki" model designed
with custom features, drapes
throughout, intercom, dish-
washer, builtins, separate
breakfast area with sliding
glass door to lovely garden
section, 2 king sized baths,
many, many more extras!

FR 1.6595

* SWEEPING VIEW!

Provincial charm in this “Old
World” home of distinction,
yet priced low ot only $25,500
3 large bedrooms, 2 baths,
built-ins in dream kitchen. Sub-
mit your terms FR 16595

* §17,950-3 BDRMS.

Beautiful home, dining room,
sparkling kitchen, extra eating

area, fireplace, 2 car garage,
sharp and clean! Immediate
possession, Submit low down
payment | FR 8-4247

with cozy fireplace, situ«|
|ated on large tree coverad |
lot, zoned R-2 to alley. Es-
|tate sale. Try $15,500. |
Hurry |

8 bedroom and den, wall to wall carpets, 1
garage, fireplace, bulli-ins, drapes, landsca;
Eross monthly salary, $690.)

$156 FULL MONTHLY PAYMENT

8 bedroom, 2 baths, wall to wall carpets, complete built-ins
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